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SECTION B-B

SECTION C-C

2xbeds

2xbeds

General Arrangement
Length OA:
Breadth:
Depth KWL:
Side Depth:

10,99 m
5,50 m
1,75 m
3,00 m

Bredegaard Bådeværft aps Bygge nr. MXXX

Borghegn design nr. YYY

Bredgaard 10,99x5,50 m
Reimond
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